
 

 

 

 

 

UNSW Psychology Colloquium series 

In 2023 some colloquia will be face to face in Room 1616 on Thursdays at 4pm or Fridays at 1pm for local speakers. You are also welcome to join us in 

Room 1616 to watch non-local virtual speakers (and enjoy refreshments and people in 3D) when the room is available. Times may vary to 

accommodate the speaker’s time zone.  Zoom is available for all colloquia and details are emailed at the beginning of the week for all colloquia. Email 

Skye McDonald: s.mcdonald@unsw.edu.au., Steve Most: s.most@unsw.edu.au of Kelly Garner kelly.grace.garner@unsw.edu.au for details. 

Term 1  Date Speaker Institution Host Time Location Topic 

Week 1  16th Feb       

Week 2  23rd Feb       

Week 3 Thur 2 March Susan Nolan Seton Hall Uni 
USA 

Jacky Cranney 4pm 1616 Sex, Gender Expression, and Gender Identity: 
Embracing Variability, Ending Discrimination, and 
Enhancing Psychological Well-Being 

Week 4 Thur 9 March Genevieve 
Queck 

MARCS David White 4pm 1616 One face, many functions: Critical information 
thresholds for generic and familiar face 
recognition at the same encounter 

Week 5 Thur 16th March Dragan 
Rangelov 

Qld Brain 
Institute, UQ  

Kelly Garner 4pm Virtual 
only 

Cognitive and neural mechanisms of sensory 
integration across time and space in support of 
integrative decisions 

Week 6  23rd March       

Week 7 Thur 30th March Alex Woolgar Cambridge MRC Erin Goodard 4pm 1616 Flexible selective attention in the brain 

Week 8  6th April      7th is Good Friday 

Week 9 Friday 16th April       

Week 10 Friday 21st April Richard Harris Uni of Leeds UK Jacky Cranney 1pm 1616  

 Frid 28th April Susan Nolan & 
Jacky Cranney 

 Jacky Cranney 1pm TBA Psych literacy and education symposium 

  4th May       
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Term 2         

Week 1         

Week 2 Thur 8th June Senne 
Braem 

Uni of Gent, 
Belgium 

Poppy Watson 4pm 1616  

Week 3 Friday 16th June Frances 
Chen 

UBC, Vancouver Bronwyn 
Grahame 

1pm 1616 
and 
virtual 

 

Week 4 Thursday 22nd June Toby Walsh CSE, UNSW Brett Hayes 4pm 1616 Generative AI. Why all the fuss? 

Week 5 Friday 30th June Jaqui 
Gottleib 

Zuckermann 
Institute, Columbia 

Kelly Garner 1pm Virtual  

Week 6 Thursday 6th July Adrienne 
Withall and 
panel 

UNSW Adrienne 
Withall 

4pm 1616 Decolonising mental health and well 
being 

Week 7  13th July       

Week 8 Friday 21st July Virginia 
Slaughter 

University of 
Queensland 

Simon Killcross 1pm 1616  

Week 9 Friday 28th July Newbies 
flash talks 

 Steve & Skye 1pm 1616  

Week 10 Friday 4 August Simine 
Vazire 

Uni of Melbourne Steve Most 1pm 1616  

         

TERM 3         

Week 1  14 Sept Maria 
Dauvermann 

Uni of Birmingham Yann Quide 4pm Virtual  

Week 2 Friday 22 Sept Elaine Fox  Kelly Garner 1pm   

Week 3 Thursday 28 Sept Daniel 
Bennett 

Monash Poppy Watson 4pm poss  



  

 

Week 4 Friday 6 Oct Tim Vickery  Uni of Delaware Steve Most 1pm Virtual  

Week 5 Thursday 12 Oct Amy Dawel ANU James Dunn 4pm 1616  

Week 6 Thursday 19 Oct Oren Griffith UTS Poppy Watson 4pm 1616  

Week 7 Friday 26 Oct Claire 
O’Callaghan 

USyd Kelly Graner 1pm 1616  

Week 8 Thursday 2 Nov Jonathan 
Fiintoff 

 Yanne Quide 4pm 1616  

Week 9 Friday 10 Nov Steven 
Franconeri 

North Western 
University 

Steve Most 11am Virtual  

Week 10 Thursday 16 Nov Aaron Fisher University of 
California 

Skye McDonald 4pm 1616  

         


